
A  
OSTŘEDEK   

/ DIVIŠOV 
CHOCERADY BÍLKOVICE CHOTÝŠANY 

Skóre / 

Body 
Pořadí 

OSTŘEDEK       

/ DIVIŠOV  0:1 1:2 2:0 
3:3 

3 
3. 

CHOCERADY 1:0 
 

0:1 3:0 
4:1 

6 
2. 

BÍLKOVICE 2:1 1:0 
 

1:0 
4:1 

9 
1. 

CHOTÝŠANY 0:2 0:3 0:1 
 
0:6 

0 
4. 

 



B  SÁZAVA SOBĚHRDY MIŘETICE RATMĚŘICE 
Skóre / 

Body 
Pořadí 

SÁZAVA 

 5:0 6:0 6:0 
17:0 

9 
1. 

SOBĚHRDY 0:5 
 

1:1 3:1 
4:7 

4 
2. 

MIŘETICE 0:6 1:1 
 

3:2 
4:9 

4 
3. 

RATMĚŘICE 0:6 1:3 2:3 
 

3:12 

0 
4. 

 

 

 


